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NOTE:
- These are the top scores achieved by each archer. They are provided so that archers can check for accuracy, and chart their progress.
- Only the top three scores for each Kingdom count for the competition part of the IKAC.
- Please email all changes and corrections to ikac@detommaso.org
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Rank
David of Tiriane
Karl the Piper
Dolan Madoc

Ramon the Chronoleger
Rolf Hobart

Mikhail Kurganovic
Eric de Dragon's Laire

Thomas Halvar
Kenneth of Shaftesbury

Owen Blackshepe
Cadfarch ap Nir Caerleon

Robert Magnus
Gabe

Richard SeamRipper

Michael vanBergen
Fine Ingen Chainaeda

Amelina
Michael MacDonnchaid

Jane
Brigida von Muenchen

Marie of Cologne
Stiven laBrewere

Sca Name
Lion's Gate

Nahrun Kabirun
Lonely Tower

Caerthe
Lonely Tower
Lion's Gate

Dragon's Laire
Hawks Hollow

Lion's Gate
Twin Moons

Caerthe
Caerthe
Caerthe

Citadel of the Southern
Pass

Vatavia
Caerthe

Spinning Winds
Eldern Hills
Mag Mor

La Grande Tente
Standing Stones
Dragon's Laire

Sca Group
AN TIR

OUTLANDS
CALONTIR
OUTLANDS
CALONTIR

AN TIR
AN TIR

OUTLANDS
AN TIR

ATENVELDT
OUTLANDS
OUTLANDS
OUTLANDS
OUTLANDS

CALONTIR
OUTLANDS
CALONTIR

ANSTEORRA
CALONTIR
CALONTIR
CALONTIR

AN TIR

Kingdom
Crossbow
Crossbow
Crossbow
Crossbow
Crossbow
Crossbow
Crossbow
Crossbow
Crossbow
Crossbow
Crossbow
Crossbow
Crossbow
Crossbow

Crossbow
Crossbow
Crossbow
Crossbow
Crossbow
Crossbow
Crossbow
Crossbow

Bow Type Name
306
271
268
241
233
231
227
211
207
202
182
179
165
156

148
148
146
142
97
91
88
78

Score


